
SFORCS XI

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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2WD Stock Buggy
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             Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

8131 11 101101- [101]             1. Donato Tradardi  

8052 11 9999- 99             2. Steve Foch  

7841 11 9898- 98             3. Stephen Hernandez  

8007 1 9797- 97             4. Omar Colina  

7976 1 9696- 96             5. Luis Gutierrez  

7844 1 9595- 95             6. Rick Jacobs  

7957 1 9494- 94             7. Dustin Eich  

7801 1 9393- 93             8. Joe Baio  

7997 1 9292- 92             9. Dror Max  

7998 1 9191- 91             10. Alax Max  

7805 1 9090- 90             11. John Hancock  

8127 1 8989- 89             12. Allen Powery  

7850 1 8888- 88             13. Richard Louis  

8128 1 8787- 87             14. Herman Powery  

8132 1 8686- 86             15. Renato Tradardi  

7877 0 00- -             16. Cesar Souza  
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4WD Mod Buggy
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             Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7851 11 101101- [101]             1. Chris Mahfood  

7841 11 9999- 99             2. Stephen Hernandez  

7844 11 9898- 98             3. Rick Jacobs  

8093 1 9797- 97             4. Kyle Rollins  

7801 1 9696- 96             5. Joe Baio  

8122 1 9595- 95             6. David Dominguez  

7957 1 9494- 94             7. Dustin Eich  

8135 1 9393- 93             8. Michael Foran  

8127 1 9292- 92             9. Allen Powery  

7819 1 9191- 91             10. Richard Blume  

8136 1 9090- 90             11. Peter Foran  

8052 0 00- -             12. Steve Foch  

7877 0 00- -             13. Cesar Souza  

7823 0 00- -             14. Teddy Davis  

8007 0 00- -             15. Omar Colina  

8051 0 00- -             16. Henry Klappert  

8129 0 00- -             17. Nicholas Angelides  
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Pro4 Modified
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             Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7823 11 101101- [101]             1. Teddy Davis  

7967 11 9999- 99             2. Dante Villanueva  

8051 11 9898- 98             3. Henry Klappert  

7976 1 9797- 97             4. Luis Gutierrez  

8134 1 9696- 96             5. Jordan Prine  

8133 1 9595- 95             6. Greg Prine  

7799 1 9494- 94             7. Mike Honcho  

8130 1 9393- 93             8. Espi  

7850 1 9292- 92             9. Richard Louis  
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E Buggy
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             Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7808 11 101101- [101]             1. Luis Perez  

7932 11 9999- 99             2. Carlos Segui  

8080 11 9898- 98             3. Rene Infante  

7835 1 9797- 97             4. Nelson Garcia  

7807 1 9696- 96             5. Alex Mac  

7804 1 9595- 95             6. Josh Cox  

8060 1 9494- 94             7. Kevin Ramos  

7851 1 9393- 93             8. Chris Mahfood  

7803 1 9292- 92             9. Kevin Bates  

8054 1 9191- 91             10. Sean Alfonso  

7799 1 9090- 90             11. Mike Honcho  

8007 1 8989- 89             12. Omar Colina  

7819 1 8888- 88             13. Richard Blume  

8093 1 8787- 87             14. Kyle Rollins  

7973 1 8686- 86             15. Savannah Hernandez  

7837 1 8585- 85             16. Adrian Gibson  

7840 1 8484- 84             17. Johnathan Hernandez  

7823 1 8383- 83             18. Teddy Davis  

8052 0 00- -             19. Steve Foch  

8126 0 00- -             20. Eric Larson  

8129 0 00- -             21. Nicholas Angelides  
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Stadium Truck
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             Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

8052 11 101101- [101]             1. Steve Foch  

8132 11 9999- 99             2. Renato Tradardi  

7823 11 9898- 98             3. Teddy Davis  

7850 1 9797- 97             4. Richard Louis  

8130 1 9696- 96             5. Espi  


